1
5
8
6
Customer's Target PCB
Customer's
MLF
4

2
8
6
.
3
6
4
.
2
8
0.5 0.28 0
.
9
4
36 4.08 x 4.08
MLF40A 2.72 1.68 6.36 4.78 6.36 4.78 0.5 0.28 0.69 40 4.58 x 4.58
MLF28B 2.98 1.68 6.36 4.27 6.36 4.27 0.65 0.37 0.95 28 3.08 x 3.08
MLF20C 3.3 1.68 6.36 3.62 6.36 3.62 0.8 0.42 1.06 20 3.84 x 3.84
MLF48G 2.813 1.763 6.2 4.6 6.2 4.6 0.4 0.2 0.6 48 4.1 x 4.1
MLF32D 2.663 1.72 6.29 4.9 6.29 4.9 0.65 0.35 0.6 32 4.3 x 4.3
All dimensions are in mm.
Package Code e D min D max E min E max b min b max L min L max D2 N
MLF36A 0.5 5.85 6.15 5.85 6.15 0.18 0.3 0.5 0.75 4.18 36
MLF40A 0.5 5.85 6.15 5.85 6.15 0.18 0.3 0.3 0.5 4.68 40
MLF28B 0.65 5.85 6.15 5.85 6.15 0.23 0.35 0.5 0.75 4.17 28
MLF20C 0.8 5.85 6.15 5.85 6.15 0.28 0.4 0.5 0.75 3.94 20
MLF48G 0.4 5.85 6.15 5.85 6.15 0.15 0.25 0.3 0.5 4.1 48